7th/8th Grade Boys Jr. Jazz

Chris Hansen - cbshansen@yahoo.com
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Jazz Game Eebruary 19th @
- - \U/ SN & Home team Jerseys is White /Visitor is Green
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Thursday, January 07, 2016 Thursday, January 28, 2016
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor
6:00pm JR. Bell Blanch 6:00pm JR. Fisher Bell
7:00pm JR. Layton Hansen 7:00pm JR. Blanch Marchant
8:00pm JR. Fisher Egan 8:00pm JR. Layton Bryson
9:00pm JR. Marchant Bryson 9:00pm JR. Hansen Nay
Bye Nay Bye Egan
Thursday, January 14, 2016 Thursday, February 04, 2016
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor
6:00pm JR. Blanch Hansen 6:00pm JR. Bryson Blanch
7:00pm JR. Egan Nay 7:00pm JR. Bell Egan
8:00pm JR. Layton Bell 8:00pm JR. Hansen Marchant
9:00pm JR. Fisher Marchant 9:00pm JR. Layton Nay
Bye Bryson Bye Fisher
Thursday, January 21, 2016 Thursday, February 11, 2016
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor
6:00pm JR. Egan Bryson 6:00pm JR. Nay Bryson
7:00pm JR. Fisher Nay 7:00pm JR. Fisher Blanch
8:00pm JR. Bell Hansen 8:00pm JR. Egan Layton
9:00pm JR. Blanch Layton 9:00pm JR. Bell Marchant
Bye Marchant Bye Hansen
Thursday, February 18, 2016
Time Court Home Visitor
6:00pm JR. Nay Marchant
7:00pm JR. Bryson Fisher
8:00pm JR. Hansen Egan
Wed  16-Dec 8:30 PM Knowlton
Wed 5-Jan 8:30 PM Knowlton
Wed  13-Jan 8:30 PM Knowlton GliFiii g%@ ee
Wed 20-Jan 8:30 PM Knowlton F iﬁ n pﬁ?ks & R
Wed  27-Jan 8:30 PM Knowlton 8"@1‘ 345 ,‘MD
Wed 3-Feb 8:30 PM Knowlton ﬂ 53
Wed  10-Feb 8:30 PM Knowlton
Wed  17-Feb 8:30 PM Knowlton S ChOOl Rules

*No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building
*No Outside Balls
(Farmington City will provide these)
*Children must be supervised at all times



